
Month Day Date Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

July Saturday 1/07/2017 Shotgun

Sunday 2/07/2017 FBI FBI Pistol Training CAS CAS

Saturday 8/07/2017 Centrefire Rifle

Sunday 9/07/2017 3-Gun 3-Gun Pistol Training

Saturday 15/07/2017 Service Rifle

Sunday 16/07/2017 Adventure Girls Adventure Girls IPSC IPSC Pistol Training Adventure girls Adventure girls

Saturday 22/07/2017 Rimfire Rifle

Sunday 23/07/2017 SPM Pistol Training

Saturday 29/07/2017

Sunday 30/07/2017 Pistol Training

August Saturday 5/08/2017 Shotgun

Sunday 6/08/2017 Speed Steel Speed Steel FBI FBI Pistol Training Pistol Training CAS CAS

Saturday 12/08/2017 Centrefire Rifle

Sunday 13/08/2017 Pistol Training Pistol Training

Saturday 19/08/2017 Service Rifle

Sunday 20/08/2017 IPSC IPSC Pistol Training Pistol Training ISSF ISSF

Saturday 26/08/2017 Rimfire Rifle

Sunday 27/08/2017 SPM Pistol Training Pistol Training

September Saturday 2/09/2017 Shotgun

Sunday 3/09/2017 FBI FBI Pistol Training Pistol Training CAS CAS

Saturday 9/09/2017 Centrefire Rifle

Sunday 10/09/2017 3-Gun 3-Gun Pistol Training Pistol Training

Saturday 16/09/2017 Service Rifle

Sunday 17/09/2017 Scouts Scouts IPSC IPSC Pistol Training Pistol Training ISSF ISSF

Saturday 23/09/2017 Rimfire Rifle

Sunday 24/09/2017 SPM Pistol Training Pistol Training

Saturday 30/09/2017

October Sunday 1/10/2017 Speed Steel Speed Steel FBI FBI Pistol Training Pistol Training CAS CAS

Saturday 7/10/2017 Shotgun

Sunday 8/10/2017 Pistol Training Pistol Training

Saturday 14/10/2017 Centrefire Rifle

Sunday 15/10/2017 IPSC IPSC Pistol Training Pistol Training ISSF ISSF

Saturday 21/10/2017 Service Rifle

Sunday 22/10/2017 SPM Pistol Training Pistol Training

Saturday 28/10/2017 Rimfire Rifle

Sunday 29/10/2017 Pistol Training Pistol Training

November Saturday 4/11/2017 Shotgun

Sunday 5/11/2017 Pistol Training Pistol Training

Saturday 11/11/2017 Centrefire Rifle

Sunday 12/11/2017 Adventure Girls Adventure Girls Pistol Training Pistol Training Adventure Girls Adventure Girls

Saturday 18/11/2017 Service Rifle

Sunday 19/11/2017 Pistol Training Pistol Training

Saturday 25/11/2017 Rimfire Rifle

Sunday 26/11/2017 Pistol Training Pistol Training

December Saturday 2/12/2017 Shotgun

Sunday 3/12/2017 Speed Steel Speed Steel FBI FBI Pistol Training Pistol Training CAS CAS

Saturday 9/12/2017 Centrefire Rifle

Sunday 10/12/2017 3-Gun 3-Gun Pistol Training Pistol Training

Saturday 16/12/2017

Sunday 17/12/2017 IPSC IPSC Pistol Training Pistol Training ISSF ISSF

Saturday 23/12/2017 Rimfire Rifle

Sunday 24/12/2017

Saturday 30/12/2017

Sunday 31/12/2017

SPM Club Champs

Rifle Section 5th Saturday Shoot

Christmas Shoot

IPSC Club Champs

Rifle Section 5th Saturday Shoot

Rifle Section 5th Saturday Shoot

Speed Steel Club Champs

3-Gun Club Champs

Events Schedule 2017

CAS Club Champs

IPSC Club Champs

Morning events are from 10am to 1pm.  Afternoon events are from 1pm to 4pm.

Those days highlighted in red are days the range is closed and no shooting can occur

The events below are subject to change at any time and members should check the club website before leaving for the range as any changes will be posted on the website

Those days highlighted in yellow are Special Event Days where Resource Consent conditions are relaxed

Range One Range Two Range Three Range Four Range Five


